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1 Shun-Lai Chan 2 Y Y 80 0 40 40

2 Hannah Langmead-Thorpe 2 Y Y 75 0 38 37

2= Ruth Cottam 2 Y Y 75 0 39 36

4 Karen Chart 2 Y Y 71 0 37 34

5 Elaine Reid 1 Y 39 0 39

6 Annette Helliwell 1 Y 38 0 38

7 Sarah Tindley 1 Y 35 0 35

8 Rosa Constantinou 1 Y 33 0 33

9 Gill Stalley 1 Y 32 0 32

10 Maria Lawrence 1 Y 31 0 31

11 Ria Trundley 1 Y 30 0 30
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1 James Mcclintock 2 Y Y 78 0 40 38

2 Keith Dunning 2 Y Y 74 0 38 36

3 Andy Schendel 2 Y Y 67 0 36 31

4 Mark Constantinou 1 Y 40 0 40

5 Antony Constantinou 1 Y 39 0 39

5= Glen Smith 1 Y 39 0 39

7 Jonathan Sharrock 1 Y 37 0 37

7= Richard Fox 1 Y 37 0 37

9 Joe Victor 1 Y 35 0 35

10 Martin Lloyd 1 Y 34 0 34

11 Gary Thompson 1 Y 33 0 33

12 Robert Nyman 1 Y 32 0 32

13 Melvin Trundley 1 Y 30 0 30
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1 Shun-Lai Chan 3 31 8 8 15

2 Ruth Cottam 3 24 6 6 12

3 Annette Helliwell 1 19 19

4 Elaine Reid 2 18 5 13

5 Karen Chart 2 9 2 7

5= Sarah Tindley 1 9 9

7 Ria Trundley 1 8 8

8 Hannah Langmead-Thorpe 2 7 1 6

9 Gill Stalley 1 5 5

10 Rosa Constantinou 1 2 2

11 Maria Lawrence 1 1 1
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1 James Mcclintock 3 28 7 7 14

2 Keith Dunning 2 27 9 18

3 Mark Constantinou 1 22 22

4 Antony Constantinou 1 21 21

5 Richard Fox 1 20 20

6 Martin Lloyd 1 17 17

7 Joe Victor 1 16 16

8 Gary Thompson 1 11 11

9 Andy Schendel 3 10 3 4 3

9= Robert Nyman 1 10 10

11 Glen Smith 1 5 5

12 Jonathan Sharrock 1 4 4

12= Melvin Trundley 1 4 4



2018/19 Handicap 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 13 6 14 15 16 6 17 18 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 24 25 24 26 27 28 2930 30 3030 30 3030 30 3030 30 307
 P

os
it
io
n

 C
lu
b
 M

e
m
b
e
r 

-
 W

om
e
n

 R
a
ce

 C
om

p
le
te

d

 C
lu
b
 H

a
nd

ic
a
p
 C

om
p
e
ti
ti
on

 S
co

re

 C
ro

y
d
on

 H
a
lf
 M

a
ra

th
on

 R
ic
h
m
on

d
 H

a
lf
 M

a
ra

th
on

 D
a
ve

 C
la
rk

e
 5

k

 S
ut

to
n 

1
0
k

 D
or

k
in
g 

1
0

 N
e
a
r-

a
s-

d
a
m
n-

it
 1

0
k
 (
M

a
y
)

 T
ou

r 
of

 E
p
so

m
 -

 N
E
S
C
O
T

 T
ou

r 
of

 E
p
so

m
 -

 N
on

su
ch

 P
a
rk

 T
ou

r 
of

 E
p
so

m
 -

 H
og

sm
il
l 
O
p
e
n 

S
p
a
ce

 T
ou

r 
of

 E
p
so

m
 -

 N
on

su
ch

 P
a
rk

 T
im

e
 T

ri
a
ls

 T
ou

r 
of

 E
p
so

m
 -

 N
E
S
C
O
T
 H

a
nd

ic
a
p

 R
ic
h
m
on

d
 1

0
k

 N
e
a
r-

a
s-

d
a
m
n-

it
 1

0
k
 (
J
un

e
)

 N
on

su
ch

 P
a
rk

 R
e
la
y
s

 E
lm

or
e
 7

 E
lm

b
ri
d
ge

 1
0
k

 N
e
a
r-

a
s-

d
a
m
n-

it
 1

0
k
 (
J
ul
y
)

 W
im

b
le
d
on

 5
k

 K
e
nt

 C
oa

st
a
l 
M

a
ra

th
on

 R
ic
h
m
on

d
 M

a
ra

th
on

 A
nd

re
w
 G

ri
ff

in
 M

il
e

 C
ro

y
d
on

 S
w
it
ch

b
a
ck

 5

 E
a
st

 S
ur

re
y
 L

e
a
gu

e
 C

ro
ss

 C
ou

nt
ry

 S
ur

re
y
 C

ro
ss

 C
ou

nt
ry

 L
e
a
gu

e
 -

 L
a
d
ie
s 

1

 C
ro

y
d
on

 1
0
k

 S
ur

re
y
 C

la
ss

ic
 1

0
k
 -

 O
x
sh

ot
t

 S
ur

re
y
 C

la
ss

ic
 1

0
k
 -

 N
on

su
ch

 P
a
rk

 S
ur

re
y
 C

ro
ss

 C
ou

nt
ry

 L
e
a
gu

e
 -

 L
a
d
ie
s 

2

 S
ur

re
y
 C

la
ss

ic
 1

0
k
 -

 H
or

to
n 

C
ou

nt
ry

 P
a
rk

 T
a
d
w
or

th
 1

0

 S
ur

re
y
 C

ro
ss

 C
ou

nt
ry

 L
e
a
gu

e
 -

 L
a
d
ie
s 

3

 S
ur

re
y
 C

ro
ss

 C
ou

nt
ry

 L
e
a
gu

e
 -

 L
a
d
ie
s 

4

 V
a
le
nt

in
e
s 

1
0
k

 P
a
rk

ru
n 

1
st

 S
a
tu

rd
a
y

 P
a
rk

ru
n 

2
nd

 S
a
tu

rd
a
y

 P
a
rk

ru
n 

3
rd

 S
a
tu

rd
a
y

 P
a
rk

ru
n 

4
th

 S
a
tu

rd
a
y

 A
ny

 R
e
cu

rr
in
g 

H
a
nd

ic
a
p

1 Shun-Lai Chan 3 28 9 7 12

2 Karen Chart 2 24 6 18

3 Hannah Langmead-Thorpe 2 23 1 22

4 Annette Helliwell 1 20 20

5 Ria Trundley 1 19 19

6 Maria Lawrence 1 15 15

7 Gill Stalley 1 14 14

7= Ruth Cottam 3 14 3 6 5

9 Elaine Reid 2 11 4 7

10 Rosa Constantinou 1 3 3

11 Sarah Tindley 1 1 1



2018/19 Handicap 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 13 6 14 15 16 6 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 24 25 24 26 27 28 29 30 30 30 30 7
 P

os
it
io
n

 C
lu
b
 M

e
m
b
e
r 

-
 M

e
n

 R
a
ce

 C
om

p
le
te

d

 C
lu
b
 H

a
nd

ic
a
p
 C

om
p
e
ti
ti
on

 S
co

re

 C
ro

y
d
on

 H
a
lf
 M

a
ra

th
on

 R
ic
h
m
on

d
 H

a
lf
 M

a
ra

th
on

 D
a
ve

 C
la
rk

e
 5

k

 S
ut

to
n 

1
0
k

 D
or

k
in
g 

1
0

 N
e
a
r-

a
s-

d
a
m
n-

it
 1

0
k
 (
M

a
y
)

 T
ou

r 
of

 E
p
so

m
 -

 N
E
S
C
O
T

 T
ou

r 
of

 E
p
so

m
 -

 N
on

su
ch

 P
a
rk

 T
ou

r 
of

 E
p
so

m
 -

 H
og

sm
il
l 
O
p
e
n 

S
p
a
ce

 T
ou

r 
of

 E
p
so

m
 -

 N
on

su
ch

 P
a
rk

 T
im

e
 T

ri
a
ls

 T
ou

r 
of

 E
p
so

m
 -

 N
E
S
C
O
T
 H

a
nd

ic
a
p

 R
ic
h
m
on

d
 1

0
k

 N
e
a
r-

a
s-

d
a
m
n-

it
 1

0
k
 (
J
un

e
)

 N
on

su
ch

 P
a
rk

 R
e
la
y
s

 E
lm

or
e
 7

 E
lm

b
ri
d
ge

 1
0
k

 N
e
a
r-

a
s-

d
a
m
n-

it
 1

0
k
 (
J
ul
y
)

 W
im

b
le
d
on

 5
k

 K
e
nt

 C
oa

st
a
l 
M

a
ra

th
on

 A
nd

re
w
 G

ri
ff

in
 M

il
e

 C
ro

y
d
on

 S
w
it
ch

b
a
ck

 5

 E
a
st

 S
ur

re
y
 L

e
a
gu

e
 C

ro
ss

 C
ou

nt
ry

 S
ur

re
y
 C

ro
ss

 C
ou

nt
ry

 L
e
a
gu

e
 -

 M
e
n 

1

 C
ro

y
d
on

 1
0
k

 S
ur

re
y
 C

la
ss

ic
 1

0
k
 -

 O
x
sh

ot
t

 S
ur

re
y
 C

la
ss

ic
 1

0
k
 -

 N
on

su
ch

 P
a
rk

 S
ur

re
y
 C

ro
ss

 C
ou

nt
ry

 L
e
a
gu

e
 -

 M
e
n 

2

 S
ur

re
y
 C

la
ss

ic
 1

0
k
 -

 H
or

to
n 

C
ou

nt
ry

 P
a
rk

 T
a
d
w
or

th
 1

0

 S
ur

re
y
 C

ro
ss

 C
ou

nt
ry

 L
e
a
gu

e
 -

 M
e
n 

3

 S
ur

re
y
 C

ro
ss

 C
ou

nt
ry

 L
e
a
gu

e
 -

 M
e
n 

4

 V
a
le
nt

in
e
s 

1
0
k

 P
a
rk

ru
n 

1
st

 S
a
tu

rd
a
y

 P
a
rk

ru
n 

2
nd

 S
a
tu

rd
a
y

 P
a
rk

ru
n 

3
rd

 S
a
tu

rd
a
y

 P
a
rk

ru
n 

4
th

 S
a
tu

rd
a
y

 A
ny

 R
e
cu

rr
in
g 

H
a
nd

ic
a
p

1 James Mcclintock 3 29 8 8 13

2 Melvin Trundley 1 21 21

3 Keith Dunning 2 19 2 17

4 Joe Victor 1 16 16

5 Andy Schendel 3 13 4 5 4

6 Richard Fox 1 11 11

7 Martin Lloyd 1 10 10

8 Mark Constantinou 1 9 9
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